TEL: +27 11 746 4200
FAX: +27 11 422 5888

61 TORONTO STREET
APEX EXTENSION 1
BENONI 1501

HALEWOOD

BANKING DETAILS:

Page 2 of 2

FIRST NATIONAL BANK

A/C NO: 62889748368

Liquor Runners p

SOUTE AFR A VAT Reg No: 4590177624 BRANCH CODE: 240129 BRIEFED "
PO BOX 2132 REFERENCE: SPA 046 Signed:
BENONI 1500 ntyd on:
SOUTHAFRICA  MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RGU0D275 at: 10:26.17
(INVOICE TO:  SPAR - KWAZULU NATAL DELIVERTO: TOPS BALLITO (30079) Shipping Instructions: _E__E_EEEEEEsggaﬁ%sg )

SPAR GROUP LTD SHOP NO 19

PO BOX 371 BALVISTA SHOPPING CENTRE

MOUNT EDGECOMBE 22 SANDRA ROAD 1868251

4300 .

KZNLA/LM/022306140014 Supplier Copy

i

Tax Invoice

DAY

\ SIGNATURE

O >
i e L5 g o .
ORISTRAW30012S ORIGINAL [CE S/BERRY POUCH 300ML X 12 247.83 :
SKDP/FRUIT275 SKINNY D PASSIONFRUIT NRB 275ML . - 0{ HN 313.04 313.04
Baliito \fillage iKwilispar & ._.o%m
Skore Cdo Qmm BC079
GOODS RECEIVED BY: |..LiF el 2. ........ Em..sa
SIBNATURE: L2
DATE: 27427424, GRVNo: mﬁm& A SO
tnfthe event df queries opir claiin NO/S v
referfd.
PAYMENT TERMS STRICTLY C .0.D. UNLESS CREDIT TERMS HAVE BEEN ARRANGED IN WRITING 0 15 0 Y
{ TRANSFORTATION : CUSTOMER: 4,886.96
PLEASE RECEIVE ABOVE GOODS IN GOOD DRDER & CONDITION PLEASE RECENE ABOVE G0ODS IN GOOD ORDER & CONDITION
Any discrepancy batwean goods mcafved and thoss datalied fn this Waeybll ahould be immed ately notifisd, Any discrapancy betwean gocds recalved and thoaa datalled Im this Waeybill should be [maredintaly noifled.
No tesponslbility sccepted for gooda algned lar unchecked . No responslbllity sccapted for goods akgned for unchecked
No gooda may be iwturmed unlans pror e mads In witlng No goods may ba rrturned unleay prior amangements ace mads in wiiting 733.02
Rotume we bt on 0% bacdiing shams i S Waaﬂh“_ﬂu.ﬁnu g e for [#ting applieationy 5.619.98
VEHICLE REGISTRATION No: mw.br_ s .... .Q mzz_. NAME: \Rm.mewma.w_ PRINT NAME: —
R7/09/ 14 O —
DATE SIGRATURE DATE




_I— > _I m << O o U 61 TORONTO STREET  TEL: +27 11 746 4200 BANKING DETAILS: Page 1 of 2
APEX EXTENSION 1 FAX: +27 41 422 5888 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
SOUTH AF BENONI 1501 AIC NO: 62889748368
REC VAT Reg No: 4590177624 BRANCH CODE: 240129
ricsrowd 5 S8 A PO BOX 2132 REFERENCE: SPA046
ey Flevarstd £ BENONI 1500 Printed on:  25/09/2024
SOUTH AFRICA MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION LICENCE: RG000275 at: 10:28.17
INVOICETD:  SPAR - KWAZUILL NATAL DELIVER TO: TOPS BALLITD (80079) Shipping Instructions: B
SPAR GROUP LTD SHOPNO 18
PO BOX 371 BALVISTA SHOPPING CENTRE
MOUNT EDGECOMBE 22 SANDRA ROAD 1868251
4300 .
KZNLA/ILMAI22306 140014 Supplier Copy

USTC

o

ER:REF

Tax Invoice

mc_u _um_.xo_-nax»...m
BUFFELKOL440
CTT/PUNCH24275
DMFRSRASPR440ML
ORIMARG30012S
CRIMOJITO300128
ORIPINA30012S
ORISSLING300128

mc_"_"m_.m_uozqm_z & KOLANRB 275ML
BUFFELSFONTEIN & KOLA CANS 440ML:-

CITWIST TROPICAL PUNCH NRB 275ML

_DEAD MAN'S FINGERS RATTLESNAKE R&R RUM E X 5_,___.
‘ORIGINAL ICE MARGARITA POUCH 300ML X 12
QRIGINAL ICE MOJITO POUCH 300MLX 12 [
ORIGINAL ICE PICOLADA POUCH 300ML X 12 o
ORIGINAL ICE SINGAPORE SLING POUCH 300ML X 12

HHN
HN
HN
HN
HN
HN
HN

L3
[ == D = N — T — I - I - A - ]

HN

320.43
400.00
343.48
400.00
247.83
247.83
247.83
247.83

1,200.00
343.48
800,00
247.83
247,83
247.83
247.83




